German Open

Brihl, Germany 5 - 8 December 2013

G27 Light 12 entries

Pos. Name Nation

1 Michael Kayser Germany
2 Klaus Wickert Germany
3 Emmerson Fischler Brazil

4 Peter Frobel Germany
5 Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino Brazil

6 Juho Sippola Finland

7 Les Wright USA

8 Heinrich Post Germany
9 Ulf Edgar Pietsch Germany
10  Jose-Mario Serra Brazil

11  Werner Lange Germany
12 Christian Meyer Germany
G27 16 entries

Pos Name Nation

1 Juha YIi-Sipola Finland

2 Peter Frobel Germany
3 Ulf Edgar Pietsch Germany
4 Per Persson Sweden
5 Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino Brazil

6 Michael Kayser Germany
7 Heiko Thinschmidt Germany
8 Klaus Wickert Germany
9 Rebecca Frobel Germany
10  Hannu Laitinen Finland
11 Pekka Sippola Finland
12 Werner Lange Germany
13  Hannah Frobel Germany
14  Michaela Seyfarth Germany
15  Christian Meyer Germany
16  Jeff Mack USA
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Qual.

2.165
2.076 tq
2.090
2.107
2.083
2.121
2.171
2.169
2.194
2.100
2.196
2.204

Qual.

1.892
1.792
1.820
1.953
1.886
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.932
1.924
2.009
0.000

1.760 tq
0.000
0.000

Laps

773.00
763.70
752.70
743.45
737.10
721.35
719.10
712.45
686.70
666.00
428.00
125.00

Semi

578.00
590.00
570.00
519.00
523.00
556.00
564.00
567.00
554.00
510.00
509.00
497.00
483.00
482.00
482.00
399.00

Heat
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Final

821.00
805.00
795.00
777.00
761.00
741.00
712.00
558.00



German Open

Bruhl, Germany 5 - 8 December 2013

OMO 27 entries

Pos Name

1 Petteri Pirhonen

2 Pekka Sippola

3 Juha Yli-Sipola

4 Rainer Borsutzki

5 Peter Frobel

6 Klaus Wickert

7 Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino
8 Les Wright

9 Ulf Edgar Pietsch
10  Jyri-Ville Pouttu

11  Christian Kehl

12  Per Persson

13 Hannah Frdbel

14  Burkhard Werner
15 Risto Olkkonen

16  Michaela Seyfarth
17  Hannu Laitinen

18 Michael Kayser

19  Viado Okali

20  Christian Meyer
21  Rebecca Frobel
22  Roland Faix

23  Jose-Mario Serra
24  Emmerson Fischler
25 Heiko Thinschmidt
26  Atte Hietalahti

27  Juho Sippola

(G7 16 entries

Pos Name

1 Juha Yli-Sipola

2 Petteri Pirhonen

3 Vlado Okali

4 Peter Frobel

5 Klaus Wickert

6 Emmerson Fischler
7 Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino
8 Per Persson

9 Rebecca Frobel

10 Hannu Laitinen

11  Pekka Sippola

12  Jose-Mario Serra
13 Jyri-Ville Pouttu

14 Juho Sippola

15 Les Wright

16 Jeff Mack
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Nation
Finland
Finland
Finland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Brazil
USA
Germany
Finland
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Finland
Germany
Finland
Germany
Slovak Republic
Germany
Germany
Germany
Brazil
Brazil
Germany
Finland
Finland

Nation
Finland
Finland
Slovak Republic
Germany
Germany
Brazil
Brazil
Sweden
Germany
Finland
Finland
Brazil
Finland
Finland
USA
USA

Qual.
1.853
1.889
1.950
1.908
1.802 tq
1.867
1.855
2.010
1.856
1.830
18.250
2.049
6.704
2.105
1.894
0.000
1.895
0.000
2.113
5.843
1.874
2.135
1.980
1.900
1.877
1.811
1.976

Qual.
1.704
1.748
1.590 tq
1.627
1.596
1.642
1.733
1.746
0.000
1.753
1.787
0.000
1.939
1.985
0.000
0.000

Laps
849.42
840.16
819.98
816.99
816.51
794.65
793.45
785.96
773.13
762.98
752.26
738.10
733.11
727.25
727.00
721.25
679.00
650.20
628.15
615.10
608.15
503.00
379.00
312.00
253.00
228.00
154.00

Semi

669.00
649.00
646.00
618.70
593.00
630.00
595.00
590.00
606.00
572.00
565.00
549.00
528.00
213.00
205.00
12.00

Heat
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Final
1070.00
1065.00
1046.00
1022.00

862.00
690.00
518.00
165.00



